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320 (134)T LOGAN
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ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
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CONTRACT NO.      

SCALE:          

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

FILE NAME
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PLOT DATE = Feb-06-2015 07:36:59AM
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CHECKED
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REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.  

PIPE UNDERDRAIN, 4" (SPECIAL) DETAIL SHEET

SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-Default

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

6" - CA-7

18" PEA GRAVEL

WITH SOCK

4" PIPE UNDERDRAIN (SP)

STA 545+00 TO 547+93 LT

STA 538+11 TO 543+36 LT

STA 545+25 TO 547+95 RT

STA 538+17 TO 543+36 RT

LOCATIONS:

2
4
"

12"

V-GUTTER

EXISTING CONCRETE
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SPBGR ATTACHED TO STRUCTURE DETAIL SHEET
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PLATE A

WASHERS (STAGGERED).

FOR  � (M16) BOLTS WITH STANDARD

2 - TWO UNIT EXPANSION ANCHORS

OR USE END SECTION

FOR OTHER TYPES

BEGIN PAY LIMITS

FOR OTHER TYPES

BEGIN PAY LIMITS(953)

37�

(953)

37�

(953)

37�

ATTACHMENTS.

CONCRETE FOR BLOCK-OUT

LOCATED, DRILL HOLES IN

AFTER THIS POST HAS BEEN

37� (953) BLOCK-OUT SPACING

STRUCTURE

CONCRETE

STEEL BLOCK-OUTS ONLY

OR FLATTER

SLOPE 1:10

GROUND LINE

FINISHED

SECTION A-A

A

A

~

~(29)

1�

(29)

1�

(29)

1�

(29)

1�

(305)

12

(3
1
0
)

1
2
�

STEEL BLOCK-OUTS ARE USED.

SPLICE MOUNTING POINTS ONLY WHEN

RAIL ELEMENT AND BLOCK-OUT AT NON-

PLATE A SHALL BE PLACED BETWEEN

NOTE

~

~

STEEL BLOCK-OUT DETAIL

PLATE A

(6
3
2
)

2
4
�

DIA. HOLE

� (19)

WINGWALL

END OF

WINGWALL

END OF

ATTACHED TO STRUCTURES (Pay limits)

STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL

ATTACHED TO STRUCTURES

*

SEE STANDARD 630001-10 FOR REMAINING DETAILS.4.

UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES (MILLIMETERS)3.

 

(V:H).

DISPLACEMENT TO UNITS OF HORIZONTAL DISPLACEMENT

ALL SLOPE RATIOS ARE EXPRESSED AS UNITS OF VERTICAL2.

STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL, ATTACHED TO STRUCTURE.

THESE DETAILS ARE PROVIDED FOR INFORMATION ONLY FOR1. 

NOTES:

TERMINAL, TYPE 10)

PROPOSED TRAFFIC BARRIER 

(SHALL BE MOUNTED FLUSH WITH 

* TO BE DETERMINED IN THE FIELD

(953)

37�


	11x17-061215-72H62-106-010-001
	11x17-061215-72H62-106-010-002
	11x17-061215-72H62-106-010-003
	72H62-004
	72H62-005
	72H62-006
	72H62-007
	72H62-008
	72H62-009
	72H62-010



